ROUTES 40, 41, AND 43: THE BRONX TO WHITE PLAINS AND VALHALLA / MONDAY - FRIDAY

ROUTE 40: Local ROUTE 41: Limited ROUTE 43: Express

(A (B (C) o (E [F) (G [H) 0

White Plains Rd  E Prospect Ave N Columbus Ave  White Plains White Plains W Post Rd White Westchester Westchester
at and at Post Rd Post Rd at Plains Community Medical
NORTH E 241st St Park Ave E Lincoln Ave at at S Lexington TransCenter College Center*
OSPITAL RD | LEGEND @ | (Subway Station) (Perillo Plaza) Mill Rd Grand Bivd Ave (Lane E)
VALHALLA BE O Ruth Taylor BN Route 40 regular bus service
3 inte N , , ROUTE BRONX | MOUNT VERNON EASTCHESTER | SCARSDALE | WHITE PLAINS
: Institute Map not —_ Route 40 part-time bus service a0 M 510 517 T 5 = 559
to scale - : : : : : : _ -
0:% I Route 41 regular bus service 40 — 5:35 5:42 5:52 5:58 6:08 6:16 6:33 6:42
%, o 40 — 5:50 5:57 6:07 6:13 6:23 6:31 6:48 6:57
63}92 Westchester Medical Center T Rou’ge 41 limited-stop bus ©) 43 6:00 6:07 6:15 — — — — 6:50 6:40
1C,1X,0WL,14,15,TLC service 40 — 6:10 6:17 6:27 6:33 6:43 6:51 — —
’ 40 — 6:25 6:32 6:42 6:48 6:58 7:08 7:26 7:35
(1 B9 I I Route 43 regular bus service 20 — 60 e o 203 o S 20 =
[J) Q Children’s Hospital WUNN Route 43 non-stop bus service 4 — 6:50 6:59 7:08 — 7:22 7:30 7:50 8:00
Now York 7 = < o a0 — 7:00 7:09 7:20 7:29 7:44 7:54 8:12 8:22
College ¥ OB - O~ Rail station a 6:58 7:05 7:14 7:23 — 7:38 7:46 — —
. . 43 7:00 7:09 7:20 — — — — 7:55 7:45
s | 2 5 @  Timepoint © 711 7:19 7:32 7:43 — 7:59 8:08 8:26 8:36
= ¢  Pointof interest 40 — 7:20 7:31 7:44 7:53 8:08 8:17 8:35 8:45
a Blythedale[Jl| Westchester ) 4 7:23 7:31 7:42 7:53 — 8:09 8:18 8:35 8:44
< AR G ldren s C%ﬁg;e'W 127 Bus transfer point a1 7:33 741 7:52 8:03 = 8:22 8:31 8:48 8:57
a oS ospita _ . . . . . . . .
T N K ) Tttt o R B I I e S S
z 3 -O=  Subway station ® 3 8:00 8:08 8:18 — — — — 8:52 8:42
=4 3 ) 40 — 8:00 8:11 8:24 8:33 8:48 8:58 9:17 9:27
E ANDS RD GRASSLANDS RD ®  Subway connection 41 8:01 8:11 8:22 8:33 — 8:51 8:59 — —
= - : 40 — 8:12 8:23 8:36 8:45 9:00 9:10 9:28 9:37
s ¢ Bus stop for limited-stop service 40 — 8:24 8:35 8:48 8:57 9:10 9:20 9:38 —
HUNTER LN (H) ™ 0 = 8:36 8:45 8:58 9:06 918 927 9:45 954
40 — 8:48 8:57 9:08 9:15 9:26 9:35 9:52 —
Qés\ 40 — 9:00 9:08 9:19 9:26 9:37 9:46 10:03 10:12
Q‘@*‘ 40 — 9:15 9:23 9:34 9:41 9:52 10:00 — —
ELMSFORD & 40 — 9:30 9:38 9:49 9:56 10:07 10:16 10:34 10:46
w\@ é}@ 40 — 9:45 9:53 10:04 10:11 10:22 10:30 — —
ERA N A 40 — 10:00 10:08 10:19 10:26 10:37 10:47 11:05 11:17
- 4 40 — 10:20 10:28 10:39 10:46 10:57 11:07 11:25 11:36
E White Plains 40 — 10:50 10:58 11:09 11:16 11:27 11:37 11:55 12:06
&8 TransCenter 40 — 11:20 11:28 11:39 11:46 11:57 12:07 12:25 12:36
= 1W,3,5,6,11,12,13, 40 — 11:50 11:58 12:09 12:16 12:27 12:37 12:55 1:07
> 14,15,17,20,21,27, 40 |PM — 12:20 12:28 12:39 12:46 12:57 1:07 1:25 1:37
%,) Westchester p g‘ﬁfﬁz 40 — 12:50 12:57 1:07 1:16 1:29 1:39 1:57 2:07
o% = County Center | w "~ owLTLe. s, 40 — 1:20 1:28 1:39 1:48 2:01 211 2:29 2:37
2 o 1W,3,5,6,11, &= Metro-North RR 40 — 1:50 1:59 211 2:20 2:33 2:43 3:01 3:10
13,14,15,17, £3 40 — 2:20 2:29 24 2:50 3:03 3:13 3:31 3:40
TL§7;,7"7& ; ZV{L'_;,k e g 40 — g:go g:ig g; 1 g:gg g:ig 2:43 401 £10
’ 4 40 —_ :05 . H R : .55 —_ —_
Bxtidt e WHITE 20 — 3:20 329 341 349 201 210 230 39
fi 40 —_ 3:35 3:44 3:56 4:04 4:16 4:25 —_ —
1%‘5:16‘5, 1237 3 F'.’L",—',f: PLA| NS 40 — 3:50 3:59 41 419 4:31 4:40 4:59 5:08
Y 2 Station (G) = 40 — 4:05 413 4:24 4:31 4:42 4:50 — —
2 = = 40 — 4:20 4:28 4:39 4:47 4:58 5:06 5:25 5:34
% = - 40 — 4:35 4:43 4:54 5:02 5:13 5:21 — —
dulaulde 40 — 4:50 4:58 5:09 5:17 5:28 5:36 5:55 6:04
40 — 5:05 5:13 5:24 5:32 5:43 5:51 — —
: 40 5:15 5:24 5:32 5:43 5:51 6:02 6:10 6:26 6:35
Galleria at = 40 5:45 5:54 6:02 6:13 6:21 6:32 6:40 6:56 7:05
White Plains 40 6:15 6:24 6:32 6:41 6:47 6:57 7:05 7:21 7:30
Hudson Link 40 6:50 6:59 7:07 7:16 7:22 7:32 7:40 7:56 8:05
MARTINE AVE = 40 — 8:05 8:12 8:21 8:27 8:37 8:45 9:01 9:10
= 40 — — — — — — 9:30 9:46 9:55
5 40 — 9:30 9:37 9:46 9:52 10:02 10:10 10:26 10:35
=
% *Trips end at Ruth Taylor Institute at times listed. ® This trip serves Westchester Medical Center first then proceeds to Westchester Community College.
S
S
E % A ROUTES 40, 41, AND 43: VALHALLA AND WHITE PLAINS TO THE BRONX / MONDAY — FRIDAY
s S
2 o () (G (F (E (D) (C (B (A
Z (D Westchester ~ Westchester White W Post Rd White Plains ~ White Plains N Columbus Ave  E Prospect ~ White Plains Rd
g Medical Community Plains at Post Rd Post Rd at Ave at
Center* College TransCenter S Lexington at at E Lincoln Ave and E 241st St
(Lane C) Ave Grand Blvd Mill Rd Park Ave (Subway Station)
ROUTE 40 2 H / (Petrillo Plaza)
. WHITE PLAINS SCARSDALE | EASTCHESTER
40 |AM — — 6:00 6:10 6:17 6:25 6:33 6:41 6:47
FENIMORE RD 40 — — 6:30 6:40 6:47 6:55 7.03 7:10 7:5
40 6:30 6:40 6:57 7:07 7:18 7:26 7:36 7:43 7:50
W 2 SCARS DALE 40 7:10 7:20 7:38 7:50 8:01 8:10 8:21 8:29 —
66 - DRAKE RD 40 7:50 — 8:16 8:27 8:38 8:47 8:58 9:06 —
40 8:20 8:30 8:49 9:00 9:11 9:20 9:31 9:39 —
POPHAM RO 63 0 8:50 9:00 9:19 9:29 9:40 9:49 9:59 10:07 —
40 9:23 9:33 9:52 10:02 10:13 10:22 10:32 10:40 —
cRanD BLvD (@} 40 9:50 10:00 10:19 10:29 10:40 10:49 10:59 11:07 —
63 40 10:20 10:30 10:47 10:56 11:07 11:15 11:25 11:32 —
= 40 10:50 11:00 11:17 11:26 11:37 11:45 11:55 12:02 —
40 11:20 11:30 11:49 12:00 12:11 12:20 12:30 12:37 —
S 40 11:50 12:00 12:19 12:30 12:41 12:50 1:00 1:07 —
40 |PM__ 12:20 12:30 12:50 1:02 1:13 1:22 1:32 1:40 —
= 40 12:50 1:02 1:25 1:37 1:48 1:57 2:07 2:15 —
: 40 — 1:15 1:35 1:47 1:58 2:07 2:17 2:25 —_
40 1:20 1:30 1:50 2:02 2:13 2:22 2:32 2:40 —
TUCKAHOE 40 — 2:00 2:20 2:32 2:43 2:52 3:02 3:10 —
40 1:55 2:05 2:25 2:37 2:48 2:57 3:07 3:15 —
@) ¢ vLrD 40 — 2:20 2:38 2:50 3:01 3:10 3:20 3:30 —
Eastchester 45 40 2:25 2:35 2:56 3:08 3:19 3:29 3:40 3:50 —
“h% Square ® 43 3:10 3:00 — — — — 3:42 3:51 4:00
Y, 40 — — 3:10 3:22 3:32 3:42 3:53 4:05 —
"’oo* a — 3:00 3:20 3:33 — 3:49 3:59 407 —
'9% lona 40 2:55 3:05 3:25 3:36 3:46 3:56 4:05 418 —
University Q 40 — 3:20 3:40 3:51 401 411 421 4:34 —
40 3:25 3:35 3:55 4:06 416 4:24 4:34 4:47 —
E - . PONDFIELD RD a1 — — 4:05 4:18 — 4:33 4:43 4:51 4:59
£ Eo 4 385 405 425 438 - 453 503 13 522
< [ B . o o —_ " o 3 N
% vooEmt BRONXVILLE 40 4:05 4:15 4:35 4:46 4:56 5:08 5:20 5:30 —
E = ® 43 410 4:00 — — — — 4:42 4:51 5:00
o g - 4 — 4:25 4:45 4:58 — 5:11 5:23 5:33 5:42
£5 40 4:25 4:35 4:56 5:09 5:22 5:32 5:44 5:54 6:02
= CROSS COUNTY PKWY a1 — — 5:05 5:19 — 5:36 5:46 5:56 6:05
(iR nnnnnnnnnnnnnil| 20 — — 515 5:28 5:40 5:50 6:02 611 —
2 40 4:55 5:05 5:26 5:39 5:51 6:01 6:13 6:22 —
® 43 5:10 5:00 — — — — 5:42 5:51 6:00
40 — — 5:35 5:48 6:00 6:10 6:21 6:31 —
- 40 5:25 5:35 5:53 6:06 6:17 6:27 6:38 6:46 6:53
40 — — 6:00 6:13 6:24 6:34 6:44 6:51 —
M 0 U NT 40 5:50 6:00 6:18 6:30 6:41 6:51 7:01 7:.08 —_
OLN A (C) ; 40 6:20 6:30 6:48 7:00 7:11 7:21 7:31 7:38 —
VER N O N - 40 6:50 7:00 719 7:29 7:38 7:45 7:55 8:01 —_
z 40 7:15 7:25 7:44 7:54 8:03 8:10 8:20 8:26 —
= 40 7:50 8:00 8:17 8:27 8:36 8:43 8:52 8:58 —
2 40 8:15 8:25 8:42 8:52 9:01 9:08 9:17 9:23 —
40 8:50 9:00 9:17 9:27 9:36 9:43 9:52 9:58 —_
= 40 9:45 9:54 10:11 10:21 10:29 10:36 10:44 10:50 —
B @ 40 10:45 10:54 11:18 11:28 11:36 11:43 11:51 11:57 12:03
3 — 40 11:10 — 11:30 11:37 11:45 11:51 11:59 12:04 —
=
Ng‘ Ve’l;mliln =
ity Ha .
za253, Q —= e @ This trip operates via Elmsford.
— : (B) *Trips begin at Ruth Taylor Institute at times listed.
o ® This trip serves Westchester Community College first then proceeds to Westchester Medical Center.
—>
STEVENS AVE FISKE PL Wit Vernon
East Station
(J) O
Q\
= &
% : }/),.5,4
BRONX & «
[E
Wakefield-
241 St Station
Bx39,BxM11
@




ROUTE 40: MOUNT VERNON AND WHITE PLAINS TO VALHALLA / SATURDAY ROUTE 40: MOUNT VERNON AND WHITE PLAINS TO VALHALLA / SUNDAY

(B (C) (D) (E) [F) (G (H 0 0 (C) o (E) [FJ (G 0

E Prospect Ave N Columbus Ave White Plains White Plains W Post Rd White Westchester Westchester E Prospect Ave N Columbus Ave White Plains White Plains W Post Rd White Westchester
and at Post Rd Post Rd at Plains Community Medical a?1 d at Post Rd Post Rd at Plains Medical
Park Ave E Lincoln Ave at at S Lexington TransCenter College Center* Park Ave E Lincoln Ave at at S Lexington TransCenter Center*
(Petrillo Plaza) Mill Rd Grand Blvd Ave (Lane E) (Petrillo Plaza) Mill Rd Grand Blvd Ave (Lane E)
AM 5:40 5:47 5:57 6:04 6:15 6:22 — 6:40 AM 5:45 5:50 6:00 6:07 6:16 6:23 6:48
6:30 6:37 6:47 6:54 7:.05 7:12 7:27 7:37 6:50 6:55 7:05 712 7:21 7:28 7:53
7:00 7:.07 717 7:24 7:35 7:42 7:57 8:07 8:45 8:50 9:00 9:07 9:16 9:23 9:48
7:25 7:32 7:42 7:50 8:03 8:10 8:25 8:35 9:17 9:22 9:32 9:39 9:48 9:55 10:20
7:40 7:47 7:57 8:05 8:18 8:25 — — 10:00 10:05 10:15 10:22 10:31 10:38 —
7:55 8:02 8:12 8:20 8:33 8:40 8:55 9:05 10:30 10:37 10:47 10:54 11:05 11:12 11:37
8:15 8:22 8:32 8:40 8:53 9:00 — — 11:00 11:07 11:17 11:24 11:35 11:42 —
8:30 8:37 8:47 8:55 9:08 9:15 9:30 9:40 11:30 11:37 11:47 11:54 12:05 12:12 12:37
9:00 9:07 9:17 9:25 9:38 9:45 10:00 10:10 PM 12:00 12:07 12117 12:24 12:35 12:42 —
9:30 9:37 9:47 9:55 10:08 10:15 10:30 10:40 12:30 12:37 12:47 12:54 1:05 1:12 1:37
10:00 10:07 10:17 10:25 10:38 10:45 11:00 11:10 1:00 1:07 1:17 1:24 1:35 1:42 _
10:30 10:37 10:47 10:55 11:08 11:15 11:30 11:40 1:30 1:37 1:47 1:54 2:05 2:12 2:37
11:00 11:07 11:17 11:25 11:38 11:45 12:00 12:10 2:00 2:07 2:17 2:24 2:35 2:42 _
11:35 11:42 11:52 12:01 12:14 12:21 12:36 12:46 2:30 2:37 2:47 2:54 3:05 312 3:37
PM 12:00 12:07 12:17 12:26 12:39 12:46 1:01 1M 3:00 3:07 317 3:24 3:35 3:42 _
12:30 12:37 12:47 12:56 1:09 1:16 1:31 1:41 3:30 3:37 3:47 3:54 4:05 4:12 4:37
1:00 1:07 1:17 1:26 1:39 1:46 2:01 2:11 4:00 4:07 417 4:24 4:35 4:42 _
1:30 1:37 1:47 1:56 2:09 2:16 2:31 2:41 4:30 4:37 4:47 4:54 5:05 5:12 5:37
2:00 2:07 2:17 2:26 2:39 2:46 3:01 311 5:00 5:07 5:17 5:24 5:35 5:42 _
2:25 2:32 2:42 2:50 3:03 3:10 3:25 3:35 5:55 6:02 6:12 6:19 6:30 6:37 7:02
2:55 3:02 312 3:20 3:33 3:40 3:55 4:05 7:00 7:07 717 7:24 7:35 7:42 8:07
3:25 3:32 3:42 3:50 4:03 4:10 4:25 4:35 * Tri ; ; ;
3:55 402 412 420 433 4:40 455 5:05 Trips end at Ruth Taylor Institute at times listed.
4:30 4:37 447 4:55 5:08 5:15 5:30 5:40 ROUTE 40: VALHALLA TO WHITE PLAINS AND MOUNT VERNON / SUNDAY
5:00 5:07 5:17 5:25 5:38 5:45 6:00 6:10
5:30 5:37 5:47 5:55 6:08 6:15 6:30 6:40
6:00 6:07 6:17 6:25 6:38 6:45 7:00 7:10 o @ G G Q G G
7:00 7:05 7:15 7:22 7:33 7:40 7:55 8:05 Westchester White W Post Rd White Plains White Plains N Columbus Ave E Prospect
® 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:22 8:33 8:40 — 9:05 Medical Plains at Post Rd Post Rd at Ave
@ This trip operates via Elmsford. Center* TransCenter S Lexington at at E Lincoln Ave and

(Lane C) Ave Grand Blvd Mill Rd Park Ave

*Trips end at Ruth Taylor Institute at times listed. (Petrillo Plaza)

ROUTE 40: VALHALLA TO WHITE PLAINS AND MOUNT VERNON/ SATURDAY

o m @ G G 0 e G 8:00 8:25 8:35 8:42 8:50 8:58 9:05

AM _ . . . . . .

Westchester Westchester White W Post Rd White Plains White Plains N Columbus Ave E Prospect 1030 18;;? 1?;82 1?;?3 1?;;8 1?;;2 1%2

Medical Community Plains at Post Rd Post Rd at Ave — 11:50 12:01 12:10 12:18 12:28 12:35

Center College TransCenter S Lexington at at E Lincoln Ave and 11:55 12:20 12:31 12:40 12:48 12:58 1:05

(Lane C) Ave Grand Blvd Mill Rd Park Ave — 12:50 1:01 1:10 1:18 1:28 1:35

(Petrillo Plaza) PM 12:55 1:20 1:31 1:40 1:48 1:58 2:05

— 1:50 2:01 2:10 2:18 2:28 2:35

1:55 2:20 2:31 2:40 2:48 2:58 3:05

AM 6:50 7:00 7:15 7:26 7:35 7:42 7:50 7:57 — 2:50 3:01 3:10 3:18 3:28 3:35

7:50 8:00 8:15 8:26 8:35 8:42 8:50 8:57 2:55 3:20 3:31 3:40 3:48 3:58 4:05

8:50 9:00 9:15 9:27 9:38 9:45 9:53 10:00 — 3:50 4:01 4:10 4:18 4:28 4:35

9:20 9:30 9:45 9:57 10:08 10:15 10:23 10:30 3:55 4:20 4:31 4:40 4:48 4:58 5:05

9:55 10:05 10:20 10:32 10:43 10:50 10:58 11:05 — 4:50 5:01 5:10 5:18 5:28 5:35

10:25 10:35 10:50 11:02 11:13 11:20 11:28 11:35 4:55 5:20 5:31 5:40 5:48 5:58 6:05

10:55 11:05 11:20 11:32 11:43 11:50 11:58 12:05 — 5:50 6:01 6:10 6:18 6:26 6:33

11:25 11:35 11:50 12:02 12:13 12:20 12:28 12:35 5:55 6:20 6:30 6:37 6:45 6:53 7:00

PM 11:55 12:05 12:20 12:32 12:46 12:53 1:01 1:08 7:15 7:40 7:50 7:57 8:05 8:13 8:20

12:25 12:35 12:50 1:02 1:16 1:23 1:31 1:38 8:20 8:45 8:55 9:02 9:10 9:18 9:25
1:00 1:10 1:25 1:37 1:48 1:55 2:06 2:13
1:25 1:35 1:50 2:02 2:13 2:20 2:31 2:38

1:55 2:05 2:20 2:32 2:43 2:50 3:01 3:08 *Trips begin at Ruth Taylor Institute at times listed.

2:25 2:35 2:50 3:02 3:13 3:20 3:31 3:38
2:55 3:05 3:20 3:32 3:43 3:50 4:01 4:08
3:25 3:35 3:50 4:02 4:13 4:20 4:31 4:38
3:50 4:00 4:15 4:27 4:38 4:45 4:56 5:03
4:20 4:30 4:45 4:57 5:08 5:15 5:26 5:33
4:50 5:00 5:15 5:27 5:38 5:45 5:56 6:03
5:20 5:30 5:45 5:57 6:08 6:15 6:26 6:33
5:55 6:05 6:20 6:32 6:43 6:50 7:01 7:08
6:25 6:35 6:50 7:00 7:07 7:12 7:23 7:30
6:55 7:05 7:20 7:30 7:37 7:42 7:53 8:00
7:25 7:35 7:50 8:00 8:07 8:12 8:23 8:30
8:20 8:30 8:45 8:55 9:02 9:07 9:18 9:25
® 9:20 —_ 9:50 10:00 10:07 10:12 10:23 10:30
9:45 —_ 10:10 10:20 10:27 10:32 10:43 10:50

@ This trip operates via Elmsford.
*Trips begin at Ruth Taylor Institute at times listed.

[ ] [} [ ] 1 [ ] [ ] [ ] [} >=
=
S oI ARz =SS
| msucrions [l BEE-LINE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 82857 SIEE8 2528 = N-- 9
is location at listed f HOLIDAY SCHEDULE IN EFFECT S g n S 85 35c WHS83 9 5 =8 = o= )
The bus passes this location at listed times. o = S e £V =5 2 3T 8 P e = D =
Look for the column of times below the matching .0. 2 = & 29 S0 oy > @© =@ (4]
: NEW Years Day...........ooc.eeeeereeeerrsnneee Sunday = 3 @ = 358 P ¥ 2a< Sa Q e
symbol in the schedule. I 'A) wh 2 S 28 5271 = SES 2 @ S ~= ~—= =1 |
- . . Martin Luther King, Jr. Day................... Saturda D = @ g < = @ ) = =
Only certain trips operate along this portion of the —— ] , g y y T P g. = 5 _g ] & S ; _.:% % 33o 3 g 3_' e E.' (dp) ° ﬂi .
route. See the schedule for trips that operate here. — 9 0 Presidents Day ................................... Saturday ; 5 a %‘ = &; _gg g 2= g g =] 8 % g g8 8 & c n E
i =+ 3 P =S S = P < —
The bus operates express along the route. T111 o Memorial Day -... Sunday - a2 &3 g 223852 @1 825 o 53z g = D ﬁ ®
No stops are made unless indicated by the # symbol. . Juneteenth Observed ..............coceeveenne. Weekday o588 c o3 =SN3 e a5 2 Z2as R 2] o D o
i . ) . =t T 3 =) - A on =
Transfer point. Shows where this bus intersects with 1,27 1,27 e Independence Day ...........cocvecvvrcvennnne, Sunday JdSa3o g @5 e s g = c'_DD"' -c-je @ & e . =]
other bus routes. Labor Day Sunday ~N @ g g = ~ 3= @ g = 3 w & = 2 g o ﬂ =2
............................................. @ 3
iac [i —— 0 (B) (c) (D) A== o 88 a2 & 28 S 35 = - - °
The bus stops at the times listed below the COIUMDUS DY ..o Weekday £s = R - 33 23 & =
symbol. Light times are AM.; bold times are PM. 8:00 - 840 900 : =28 d =i . S S ® P =+ 5 5 == < O n
. . 9:00 9:15 9:40 10:00 Election Day............ccovvvviveivriiciiiininnnn, Weekday == & ) L) = w s S Do o = (=)
The timetable shows when the bus is scheduledto ————— 10:00 - 10:40 11:00 o 3 =] ~ =) a s o T T Q (o] ”
- 11:00 1115 11:40 12:00 VEterans Day ..........oceeveevneueereersns Weekday [ S — = o 3 2 o — ]
depart. Actual departure times may vary and depend 1200 1 1240 00 I — T ™ P == g = @ 72} D L ®
upon traffic and weather conditions. Arrive at the bus 10 115 140 200 ThankSgiving DaY........ccceeseessererrevveeee Sunday & = @ a2 < S @ -~ T Q. <
stop about 5 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. . 3 o
©2010 WCDOT, Design by Smartmaps, Inc. Christmas Day..........cccocevvvevveviverenennnn, Sunday @ =1
p— . |ET2538%7% 3595 3325 222 299553 SQUFLYSTOQ
Wl vws 388 LIAsSsH I = SSog 29223 2Py a@dvs S22 S22L8S FTEESP22Foe
- - O R 9 Ul o v @D 5 S3 4538 @ o o o — 8 oSS = —49 T § OB 9 O =X m=
20 npE 2292585050 vy sZ 38890 482833 5255 g8 a 738 53588 o053 a5m oo
LG & P S99 Q g 2 0 =t o 2 =3 S EE;Q-\P'mm'UCDS’C—E‘-EQ,’:::‘:Qmmw-! S phrodrT9995 a0 (1)
EEEE Nz D <S¢ B o= S @ S §_8g 2549 ® @ 9 SBL DR = o4 To S 3
| SISE FR58423 -] Tz oSz S5Ns a8y 293% 559 S8 285292 o332883! g ?
(<)) (<)l = o 0 Q 0 2 oo To S =c = o D @D S ZFES T O S =3 o ST = e =25 =cT o F: -
[ 1] ]| qg< '; 53 0 » g c=s8= 28 = SSa90 B oo =335 530 g = 1 = o =<=FXZocgaod & x5 a—
[ | N § o @ A= i ® <23 © <3 2 SpFe S P ) S&® 3 S=:! Y9 g: g | =
W o2 oLt 23850 oo BB 3 oo LI T2 = S & - @ I8 5 o PIF il 5| @ ®
[ ] ] || b = 0o a S>>z 92 = 520 RS < R= nNe o3 20 I B DI 3
©2Z oh g = g =2 oo X3 L3 o @ - S8 cES S >W CTSFRQ =~ = "9 o Lol 5l ool 0 Q (e}
wng O .5 S503a8fg58 n 2 NTD 3252|8238 2858 3585 7= O i ST 29 ! 3! VS P: o & o
2 > 2 8ol E5 tl ag®g Savas|28383 aoc=2 2823 a5 DY @ QP al Pl 3|8 (77]
e 4 @ 8@< 583 EFSS IS8R |2=1,» 8288 P =8 =23 =< i o e i 3i i 823 < =y
- @) csm c0 Y © g 09 H 5Pa g o SITo| g a0 @ =3 5= o was D TS @l ~ w
Y > W o o o) ~E =2 = @ o=®a 35 == : : i
gifr gggz §8§m§a§ <> 325 238233 | 232 8355 25g2 353 ez i3 ;i g &3% S B
i 80 &2 53 8 > S323 a-258 & °cF I = @ 55 R gl K 5
E--2 RZac 2528835 v N7,) SF55 25525 ,| g3 5335 2332 288 28 : 9 53 8 593! g ;
2 B.0 bR ¥ odao 855 TESS Tepo =@ S8R w22 v 2838 3o L8 e gy P w! =3
Y, o) g oo & o < wm 0w o2= WwEFS S99 3 LT =g @ T DFo oo ! IJ: 2 oS e @ @
¢9a gz &53gtio Mgy E€28 $22855| a2 822 SE8E B g B g i i g | o BE
N DA o = =D Hro=TSo =35 o o = @ = = : »n : HE : : S
= O"".‘ 50 o o O 3 = bz =5 LOsoT = =8 IS [LIT=E 3 S : : oot o
g v = 05 o O RT3 D o < £ VS = S = @ F = : : : : N
s 2z BE58 5% -—om 5558 22va2 e 8 8% <S558 583 = S S B
= s N 9O FE S ax= - o2 L> B3323 S z 8& &a8zs<g ez P o o B
03 g = T > 5838 Ssa 5 5 &5 98a S8 g 3
o ] s 5 BE z 2 & a2 o of 52= ag P 2 Pl =
3 8 5 2 5§ &5 s 83 &5 o8 L & AR 3
<) 0 o+ %\] Qh o o D o @ @ - - H H H (77
< ~ = o PDw B @ ©» ©» o
= S 3 =2 AN 2N @ N3Jm IS
- S 88 & o s S8R SR
L i
Bl
[«p] m
[ep X5 =
~ o o 5w N o = 3 5
m 22 e =¥ 8

s ) = o N - o< o 8 s

oS F2 82258839229 = S =5 : v

= <8 337283888 s EI 3

S < SR 3322 =232 8 ® ® H

E (=) S D =D = D —+ =+ — | -

s S 2 S 82 I3 oc2a T FTF W 3 S
28235 828 5c 22 3553 3 o m S s m? =
= = =S = m%g o = = = : L i 2
e 853 S B2 g9a 998 § 2 S m m s 5 S
& = = a5 = S @ —.e8 8 = c c w o &%) @ o
= ® © o T ol <SToc S T m N : Si N

=
253 ZE2zg8 £ 5EE < : = o[n Psl=s=2m |ss=5£ |s=55 ~
ha == a3 S22 K3 o 3 w ~ ® 3 Vs (o~ ZF e=S—~3=S [a=—~8 .
] S =3 S g - =9 BV D T e vl g S D = -} D == g)._:..<ﬂ
[ e S @ o@® T 3 3= Qg o 2 @ : (1} m NS 5= SPo= | &P o>
g < < SO = 5D = ~ =5 = = o = S5 aSm So=m SoS ™ ||’

o =W So o P F o s o [ =B a=3SSw | aT38 323 ALY
Pez P g3=s 7 a22 D O @ S [op @S R»m (828 @ 2.3 VitepV)

— = — - o W 2
J2:: Z5E%8 2ac %5 ) W m i g 2 T 2 %
Ng25 T 8°” =22 0 < 3 By = = = ‘
I§23 gt 2 Qg 3 S B : : 3 j& <

= o S = S 3 g mm 8- g lq =1 =1 <1 W)

5 S5 < o 2R R @ | ) o Q

D D O»n o w = — — — —

= =] =
= (7]




